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Phone: 913-557-9083
11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax 913-557-9084

WELL LOG
HB Energy, LLC
Fasolino #HB-1-2
API| #15-091-24,216
QOctober 2 - October 3, 2013

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
12 scil & clay 12
5 sandstone 17 red, no water
5 shale 22
14 lime 36
7 shale 43
9 lime 52
10 shale 62
15 lime 77
18 shale . 95
66 lime 161
4 shale 165
3 lime 168
42 shale 210
11 lime 221
23 shale 244
4 lime 248
6 shale 254
15 lime 269
24 shale 293
7 linte 300
1 : shale N
12 lime 323
9 shale 332
21 lime 353
4 shale 357 black
5 lime 362
4 shale 366
5 lime 371 base of the Kansas City
29 shale 400
5 broken sand 405 grey & green
81 shale 486
6 sand 492 grey, no oil
55 shale . 547
5 lime 552
3 shale 555
1 lime 556
8 shale 564
9 lime 573
15 shale 588



Fasolino #HB-1-2 Page 2
4 lime 592
15 shale 607
3 lime 610
28 shale 638 red
2 lime 640
99 shale 739
4 lime 743
10 shale 753
1 lime 754 j;., <
28 shale 782 B
2 limey sand 784 - 3701
6 sand 790 Ty 50
39 shale 829
1 oil sand 830 hard sand, good bleeding
1 broken sand 831 75% brown sand, 25% lime, good bleeding
2 oil sand 833 friable, ok bleeding
1 broken sand 834 80% brown sand 20% lime
6 oil sand 840 friable, good bleeding
1 broken sand 841 40% brown 60% limey light bleeding
1 silty shale 1 842
58 shale 900 TD

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 23 4'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 900"

Set 23.4' of 7" casing threaded and coupled cemented with 6 sacks of cement.

Set 886.55' of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing with 1 baffle, 3 centralizers & 1 clamp.



